
OUR FOOD

HERE AT OUR CAFÉ WE’RE COMMITTED TO USING REPUTABLE 
SUPPLIERS AND EXCELLENT PRODUCE. YOU WANT TO KNOW 
WHERE YOUR FOOD CAME FROM AND WE’RE HAPPY TO TELL 
YOU! WE ARE PROUD TO SAY WE MAKE EVERYTHING FROM 
SCRATCH HERE ON THE PREMISES.

MANY OF OUR SPECIALS ALSO USE LOCAL PRODUCE SUCH AS 
VENISON FROM THE KINGAIRLOCH ESTATE ACROSS THE WATER. 
KEEP AN EYE ON THE BOARD.

	





£3.95

OUR FREE-RANGE EGGS ARE FROM A SMALL  
FARM ON THE ISLE OF SEIL, SOUTH OF OBAN.

SANDWICHES

Freshly prepared on farmhouse white or wholegrain,  
vegetable crisps & salad. We can toast if you prefer! 

£5.25

£5.25

£5.25

£5.25

£7.99

£6.95

Tuna mayonnaise  

Roast ham, Kintyre cheddar & grainy mustard  

Free-range egg mayonnaise  

Kintyre cheddar & pickle 

Soup & sandwich combo 

Deluxe Crayfish and Marie-Rose sandwich 
Served on white or wholegrain  

Soup & deluxe sandwich combo £8.90

OUR BACON, BLACK PUDDING, HAGGIS AND 
ROAST HAM COMES FROM RAMSAY’S OF 
CARLUKE, A FAMILY BUTCHER ESTABLISHED 
IN 1857 AND WINNER OF NUMEROUS AWARDS 
ACCOLADES INCLUDING RICK STEIN FOOD HERO.

PANINI

Toasted Italian bread with choice of hot melted 
fillings served with vegetable crisps & salad

£6.50

£6.50

£6.50

£6.50

£6.50

£8.95

Roast chicken, bacon & mozzarella

Roast ham, brie & cranberry 

Award-winning haggis & cheddar 

Bacon & brie 

Chicken, mozzarella & chilli sauce

Tomato, pesto & mozzarella

Brie & cranberry

Tuna melt

Soup & panini combo  

Please also see our board for specials

WE USE MULL OF KINTYRE CHEDDAR FROM THE  
HISTORIC FAMILY-RUN CAMPBELTOWN CREAMERY 
WHO HAVE BEEN MAKING CHEESE SINCE 1923.

OVEN-BAKED POTATOES

Lightly coated in olive oil, sea salt & cracked black 

pepper - served with large salad
7.95 

6.50

6.50

Crayfish tails & marie-rose  

Award-winning haggis  

Mature cheddar & beans  

Tuna mayonnaise & Cheddar 6.50
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£6.50

£6.50

£6.50



BURGER

			£7.95Home-made 100% Scottish beef burger 
Topped with Gruyere cheese, and tangy 
relish, vegetable crisps & salad on the side

OUR BURGERS ARE MADE USING 100% SCOTTISH 
BEEF FROM OUR LOCAL BUTCHER IN OBAN.

LIGHT BITES

			£6.50

Home-made herb & Kintyre cheddar 
scone  Served with Inverawe smoked salmon 
& cream cheese

			£7.95Home-made fishcakes of the day Check 
board for today’s choice. Served with generous 
salad

 £9.95Smoked salmon & crayfish salad  
Loch Duart flaky smoked salmon, Inverawe 
classic smoked salmon and crayfish with dressed 
salad leaves and horseradish mayonnaise on the 
side

 £7.95Classic chicken Caesar salad  
Made with free-range chicken, crispy romaine, 
home-made anchovy dressing, chunky croutons 
and parmesan shavings

 £7.95Grilled Goat’s cheese salad with honey & 
mustard dressing

 WE GET OUR COLD SMOKED SALMON FROM 
INVERAWE SMOKEHOUSE, A FAMILY BUSINESS USING 
AN AGE-   OLD TRADITIONAL METHOD OF SMOKING.

MUNCHKINS’ LUNCHKINS

 £2.95Half soup  with crusty bread 

 £2.75
Half sandwich  cheese, ham 
or tuna

 £3.95Cheesy beanie - beans on toast with 
melted cheese on top

Scrambled eggs on toast £ 3.95

OUR CHICKEN IS SCOTTISH, FREE-RANGE AND  
WE ROAST IT OURSELVES FOR ALL OUR 
FILLINGS, SALADS AND SOUPS.

DESSERT

Cream o’Galloway ice-cream
Delicious farmhouse ice-cream made in 
Dumfries & Galloway.  Please ask for flavours

			£1.65 
			£2.85
			£1.95

			


 45p

 £4.50Our home-made apple pie  
Served hot with fresh pouring cream
or a dollop of Cream o’Galloway ice-cream

Take-away available at 15% discount

OUR FOOD CONTINUED
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Minute steak, caramelised onion & 
english mustard

BAGUETTES

 £7.95BLT - Ramsay's bacon, lettuce & 
tomato

 £7.95
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