OUR FOOD



HERE AT OUR CAFÉ WE'RE COMMITTED TO USING REPUTABLE SUPPLIERS AND EXCELLENT PRODUCE. YOU WANT TO KNOW WHERE YOUR FOOD CAME FROM AND WE'RE HAPPY TO TELL YOU! WE ARE PROUD TO SAY WE MAKE EVERYTHING FROM SCRATCH HERE ON THE PREMISES.

MANY OF OUR SPECIALS ALSO USE LOCAL PRODUCE SUCH AS VENISON FROM THE KINGAIRLOCH ESTATE ACROSS THE WATER. KEEP AN EYE ON THE BOARD.

HO	MF-	MΔ	DE	SOUP
		1 1/ 1		0001

£,3.95

f,5.25

Served with crusty bread

Please see board for choice of daily soups

OUR FREE-RANGE EGGS ARE FROM A SMALL FARM ON THE ISLE OF SEIL, SOUTH OF OBAN.

SANDWICHES

Tuna mayonnaise

Freshly prepared on farmhouse white or wholegrain, vegetable crisps & salad. We can toast if you prefer!

Roast ham, Kintyre cheddar & grainy mustard	£5.25
Free-range egg mayonnaise	£5.25
Kintyre cheddar & pickle	£5.25
Soup & sandwich combo	£7.99
Deluxe Crayfish and Marie-Rose sandwich	£6.95
Served on white or wholegrain	
Soup & deluxe sandwich combo	£,8.90

OUR BACON, BLACK PUDDING, HAGGIS AND ROAST HAM COMES FROM RAMSAY'S OF CARLUKE, A FAMILY BUTCHER ESTABLISHED IN 1857 AND WINNER OF NUMEROUS AWARDS ACCOLADES INCLUDING RICK STEIN FOOD HERO.

PANINI

Toasted Italian bread with choice of hot melted fillings served with vegetable crisps & salad

Roast chicken, bacon & mozzarella	£6.50
Roast ham, brie & cranberry	£6.50
Award-winning haggis & cheddar	£6.50
Bacon & brie	£6.50
Chicken, mozzarella & chilli sauce	£6.50
Tomato, pesto & mozzarella	£6.50
Brie & cranberry	£6.50
Tuna melt	£6.50
	20.0=
Soup & panini combo	£8.95
Please also see our board for specials	

WE USE MULL OF KINTYRE CHEDDAR FROM THE HISTORIC FAMILY-RUN CAMPBELTOWN CREAMERY WHO HAVE BEEN MAKING CHEESE SINCE 1923.

OVEN-BAKED POTATOES

Lightly coated in olive oil, sea salt & cracked black
pepper - served with large salad
Crayfish tails & marie-rose 7.95
Award-winning haggis 6.50
Mature cheddar & beans 6.50
Tuna mayonnaise & Cheddar 6.50

OUR FOOD CONTINUED

BURGER	MUNCHKINS' LUNCHKINS		
Home-made 100% Scottish beef burger	£7.95	Half soup with crusty bread	£2.95
Topped with Gruyere cheese, and tangy relish, vegetable crisps & salad on the side		Half sandwich cheese, ham or tuna	£2.75
OUR BURGERS ARE MADE USING 100% SCOTTISH BEEF FROM OUR LOCAL BUTCHER IN OBAN.		Cheesy beanie - beans on toast with £3.99 melted cheese on top	
BAGUETTES		Scrambled eggs on toast	£ 3.95
BLT - Ramsay's bacon, lettuce & tomato	£7.95		
Minute steak, caramelised onion & english mustard	£7.95	OUR CHICKEN IS SCOTTISH, FREE-RANGE AND WE ROAST IT OURSELVES FOR ALL OUR FILLINGS, SALADS AND SOUPS.	
LIGHT BITES		DESSERT	
Home-made herb & Kintyre cheddar scone Served with Inverawe smoked salmon & cream cheese	£6.50	Cream o'Galloway ice-cream Delicious farmhouse ice-cream made in Dumfries & Galloway. Please ask for flavours	
Home-made fishcakes of the day Check board for today's choice. Served with generous salad	£7.95	 Single scoop tub Double scoop tub Cone (single scoop)	£1.65 £2.85 £1.95
Smoked salmon & crayfish salad Loch Duart flaky smoked salmon, Inverawe classic smoked salmon and crayfish with dressed salad leaves and horseradish mayonnaise on the	£9.95	• Add a flake	45p
side		Our home-made apple pie	£4.50
Classic chicken Caesar salad Made with free-range chicken, crispy romaine, home-made anchovy dressing, chunky croutons	£7.95	Served hot with fresh pouring cream or a dollop of Cream o'Galloway ice-cream	
and parmesan shavings		Take-away available at 15% discount	
Grilled Goat's cheese salad with honey & mustard dressing	£7.95		
WE GET OUR COLD SMOKED SALMON FI INVERAWE SMOKEHOUSE, A FAMILY BUSINESS AN AGE. OLD TRADITIONAL METHOD OF SMO	SUSING		



AN AGE- OLD TRADITIONAL METHOD OF SMOKING.